
NAME COMPANY EMAIL PHONE

Jim Russell NNEPRA james@nnepra.com 207-699-9989

Tim Bryant VHB tbryant@vhb.com 207-889-3103

Gordon Edington VHB gedington@vhb.com 207-889-3144

David Clark CSX david_clark@csx.com 859-379-3030

Ted Krug CSX ted_krug@csx.com 978-793-1004

Jacob Milton Optimum Construction jmilton@optimumconstruction.com 207-699-7821

Joe Esposito Consigli Construction jesposito@consigli.com 207-200-0346

Chris Langley NM Curtis Earthworks clangley@curtisearthworks.com 207-4332-4750

Dean Sciaraffa H.B. Flemming dean@hbflemming.com 207-756-5153

Sam Rush Benchmark srush@benchmarkconstruction.com 207-229-0459

Randy Cheyne TCD Construction rcheyne@tcdbuild.com 603-924-3003

Erik Cohenour Auburn Concrete erik@auburnconcrete.com 207-520-7397

Sulo Burbank RJ Grondin & Sons estimators@rjgrondin.com 207-219-0687

Jim Anderson Great Falls Construction janderson@greatfallsinc.com 207-839-2744

PREBID MEETING 1:00PM  NOVEMBER 19, 2024  - ATTENDENCE SHEET

NNEPRA ITB 25-Wells Station-007

Wells Station Expansion

Wells Transportation Center - Wells, ME


